
Jerseys after  stage 1 : Surhuisterveen ITT

Pink Jersey - General Classification EASYTOYS

1 10003264335 DIJK Ellen van Trek - Segafredo

Green Jersey - Points Classification HAAK MACHINEFABRIEK GORREDIJK

1 10003264335 DIJK Ellen van Trek - Segafredo

Jersey will be worn by:

32 10008685423 MARKUS Riejanne Team Jumbo-Visma

Orange Jersey - Sprint Classification HAAIMA HYLKEMA

Jersey will be worn by:

82 10008789695 ARCHIBALD Katie Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team

White Jersey - Young Rider Classification VISIT FRIESLAND

22 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari Canyon//SRAM Racing

Blue Jersey - Best Fighting Spirit BOURGUINON AUTOLEASE

31 10004603137 KASPER Romy Team Jumbo-Visma

Red Jersey - Best Frisian rider VAN DER VEEN&KROMHOUT ACCOUNTANTS / NNRD / RAADSMA

164 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole Team Coop - Hitec Products
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Result Stage 1 : Surhuisterveen ITT

Distance:  14.4 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
1 1 10003264335 DIJK Ellen van TFS 18:34.43 46.517
2 32 10008685423 MARKUS Riejanne JVW 18:41.55 0:07 46.222
3 14 10058433891 REUSSER Marlen SDW 18:59.90 0:25 45.478
4 82 10008789695 ARCHIBALD Katie WNT 19:19.68 0:45 44.702
5 24 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa CSR 19:24.73 0:50 44.508
6 21 10008130503 BARNES Alice CSR 19:30.26 0:56 44.298
7 26 10009457076 ROY Sarah CSR 19:33.08 0:59 44.191
8 102 10010199330 HOLDEN Elizabeth LEW 19:36.45 1:02 44.065
9 164 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole HPU 19:37.33 1:03 44.032

10 36 10009796374 BOS Jip van den JVW 19:39.48 1:05 43.952
11 22 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari CSR 19:44.19 1:10 43.777
12 124 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse NXG 19:44.85 1:10 43.752
13 2 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor TFS 19:45.33 1:11 43.735
14 43 10009686038 JACKSON Alison LIV 19:47.04 1:13 43.672
15 35 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn JVW 19:47.33 1:13 43.661
16 76 10081755826 STORRIE Becky CAT 19:47.41 1:13 43.658
17 65 10016055096 MEAKIN Emily AWO 19:50.25 1:16 43.554
18 45 10023380115 TON Quinty LIV 19:52.11 1:18 43.486
19 13 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine SDW 19:53.35 1:19 43.441
20 11 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena SDW 19:53.43 1:19 43.438
21 83 10010169220 BRAUßE Franziska WNT 19:55.71 1:21 43.355
22 123 10023335857 KNAVEN Senne NXG 19:58.37 1:24 43.259
23 125 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud NXG 19:59.87 1:25 43.205
24 75 10009326128 SIMMONDS Hayley CAT 20:00.22 1:26 43.192
25 5 10005781584 HOSKING Chloe TFS 20:01.60 1:27 43.142
26 105 10022697475 DUIN Maike van der LEW 20:01.84 1:27 43.134
27 122 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt NXG 20:03.76 1:29 43.065
28 23 10015606068 HARRIS Ella CSR 20:06.55 1:32 42.965
29 15 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke SDW 20:10.61 1:36 42.821
30 115 10009762224 KNIGHT Josie LSL 20:12.66 1:38 42.749
31 34 10013344554 SOET Aafke JVW 20:12.99 1:38 42.737
32 153 10007773825 DEMAY Coralie AUB 20:14.18 1:40 42.695
33 104 10009495371 GELOOF Marjolein van 't LEW 20:15.50 1:41 42.649
34 91 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek GKT 20:15.82 1:41 42.638
35 94 10023075068 DIJKSTRA Anneke GKT 20:17.47 1:43 42.580
36 6 10015336387 PATERNOSTER Letizia TFS 20:18.44 1:44 42.546
37 113 10064418993 CLERCQ Katrijn de LSL 20:20.89 1:46 42.461
38 131 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa PHV 20:21.33 1:47 42.446
39 106 10008884170 VANDENBULCKE Jesse LEW 20:22.75 1:48 42.396
40 163 10015331438 ROBERTS Jessica HPU 20:22.83 1:48 42.393
41 142 10008671578 ERAUD Severine SRC 20:24.32 1:50 42.342
42 46 10015509775 HULST Amber van der LIV 20:24.50 1:50 42.336
43 53 10010199027 JOUNIER Lucie ARK 20:30.04 1:56 42.145
44 112 10047208365 BURLOVÁ Kristýna LSL 20:33.89 1:59 42.013
45 146 10069979117 SQUIBAN Maeva SRC 20:33.90 1:59 42.013
46 51 10014322436 ALLIN Pauline ARK 20:33.94 1:59 42.012
47 41 10010714743 BARBIERI Rachele LIV 20:35.05 2:01 41.974
48 133 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke PHV 20:35.13 2:01 41.971
49 84 10015662349 FIDANZA Martina WNT 20:36.15 2:02 41.937
50 54 10010199128 LAURANCE Typhaine ARK 20:37.48 2:03 41.892
51 44 10023137817 SMULDERS Silke LIV 20:38.46 2:04 41.858
52 86 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin WNT 20:39.35 2:05 41.828
53 33 10034794183 RÜEGG Noemi JVW 20:43.95 2:09 41.674
54 103 10086486796 TOWERS Alice LEW 20:44.80 2:10 41.645
55 152 10051192843 BOILARD Simone AUB 20:45.50 2:11 41.622
56 31 10004603137 KASPER Romy JVW 20:46.97 2:12 41.573
57 101 10009750096 CHRISTIAN Anna LEW 20:47.27 2:13 41.563
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
58 161 10022692324 BOOGAARD Emma HPU 20:51.31 2:17 41.429
59 25 10091217366 OUDEMAN Maud CSR 20:53.67 2:19 41.351
60 121 10023286347 ARENS Maureen NXG 20:57.43 2:23 41.227
61 144 10014585649 KOLESAVA Anastasiya SRC 20:58.21 2:24 41.201
62 126 10023395673 MOLEN Yuli van der NXG 20:59.05 2:25 41.174
63 52 10014322739 COSTON Morgane ARK 20:59.34 2:25 41.164
64 111 10071314582 BRANDT Eefje LSL 21:02.11 2:28 41.074
65 73 10023953122 SCOTT Katie CAT 21:03.21 2:29 41.038
66 56 10009817895 RICHIOUD Greta ARK 21:03.81 2:29 41.019
67 205 10023405979 MOLENAAR Laura SCH 21:05.61 2:31 40.960
68 116 10065040807 VERVLOET Sterre LSL 21:09.54 2:35 40.834
69 42 10010638557 BUURMAN Eva LIV 21:10.37 2:36 40.807
70 3 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie TFS 21:10.89 2:36 40.790
71 81 10011154475 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra WNT 21:12.99 2:38 40.723
72 141 10099472470 COLARD Marion SRC 21:14.78 2:40 40.666
73 114 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje LSL 21:20.48 2:46 40.485
74 93 10010199431 COLBORNE Henrietta GKT 21:21.20 2:47 40.462
75 165 10014757118 SWINKELS Sylvie HPU 21:23.18 2:49 40.400
76 156 10048748039 POMPANON Margot AUB 21:23.34 2:49 40.395
77 186 10023395067 SMITH Fleur WVG 21:23.77 2:49 40.381
78 143 10025981028 GRANGIER India SRC 21:24.24 2:50 40.366
79 224 10070957605 DAM Yonna van RST 21:25.49 2:51 40.327
80 204 10015567571 KLOESE Rose SCH 21:25.93 2:51 40.313
81 66 10064832659 WADSWORTH Maddie AWO 21:26.09 2:52 40.308
82 214 10055888653 SODERQVIST Karin WAT 21:27.33 2:53 40.269
83 162 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole HPU 21:27.66 2:53 40.259
84 155 10006488169 LE BAIL Elodie AUB 21:27.70 2:53 40.258
85 92 10014909890 BOUWMEESTER Sanne GKT 21:28.46 2:54 40.234
86 12 10006578907 FOURNIER Roxanne SDW 21:29.52 2:55 40.201
87 145 10014833607 PRUISSCHER Arianna SRC 21:29.73 2:55 40.194
88 203 10023433766 HOOLWERF Cathalijne SCH 21:31.70 2:57 40.133
89 171 10023076482 BEIJER Inez JVA 21:35.02 3:01 40.030
90 195 10117747371 ELST Jip van TDR 21:38.35 3:04 39.928
91 201 10086199739 BOSKAMP Lente SCH 21:39.77 3:05 39.884
92 95 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara GKT 21:41.84 3:07 39.821
93 151 10023511164 AVOINE Alison AUB 21:42.27 3:08 39.807
94 74 10065495592 SHROSBREE Danielle CAT 21:42.88 3:08 39.789
95 202 10009857406 HEIJ Maaike de SCH 21:49.30 3:15 39.594
96 194 10015705189 UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike TDR 21:55.26 3:21 39.414
97 62 10023702942 BULLARD Georgia AWO 21:56.72 3:22 39.371
98 192 10117616625 KETELLAPPER Janet TDR 21:57.96 3:23 39.334
99 184 10022711623 SCHOONEWILLE Yvet WVG 21:59.78 3:25 39.279

100 96 10023376980 WELMERS Petra GKT 22:00.29 3:26 39.264
101 61 10023890676 BENT Olivia AWO 22:02.86 3:28 39.188
102 55 10027625277 HINAULT Mryanne ARK 22:02.91 3:28 39.186
103 193 10085934203 MOS Anniek TDR 22:05.87 3:31 39.099
104 72 10084187694 MORROW Beth CAT 22:06.37 3:32 39.084
105 135 10022814178 ROOIJEN Sofie van PHV 22:07.54 3:33 39.050
106 166 10019762116 TVEIT Nora HPU 22:13.21 3:39 38.884
107 213 10017277603 SIMMONS Maia WAT 22:20.42 3:46 38.674
108 175 10100508552 LEEST Anouk van JVA 22:24.93 3:50 38.545
109 196 10087809636 VERBREE Haike TDR 22:26.57 3:52 38.498
110 176 10023311811 VERHOEFF Ingrit JVA 22:28.81 3:54 38.434
111 211 10052193054 SILTUMENA Kitija WAT 22:29.27 3:55 38.421
112 206 10022783159 HELVOIRT Lisa van SCH 22:30.15 3:56 38.396
113 226 10013703050 WILLEMSEN Myrthe RST 22:35.65 4:01 38.240
114 71 10018848090 FINNEY Jessica CAT 22:37.75 4:03 38.181
115 222 10023343638 GRAAFF Femke de RST 22:40.27 4:06 38.110
116 181 10023347880 BOUWERS Lisa WVG 22:41.20 4:07 38.084
117 221 10022837319 BATENBURG Verena RST 22:41.63 4:07 38.072
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
118 172 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva JVA 22:46.75 4:12 37.929
119 185 10015567470 SCHUTTEN Pam WVG 22:47.21 4:13 37.917
120 191 10015623953 JONG Liena de TDR 22:47.54 4:13 37.907
121 173 10013240177 GOEJE Hanneke de JVA 22:57.83 4:23 37.624
122 174 10015761066 KOSTER Paulien JVA 22:57.97 4:23 37.621
123 223 10022860254 LAGENDIJK Marise RST 22:59.59 4:25 37.576
124 225 10023376879 NOUWELAND Bente van den RST 23:02.20 4:28 37.505
125 154 10072906493 GOERGEN Océane AUB 23:09.48 4:35 37.309
126 215 10060854245 TIMMERMANS Iris WAT 23:21.31 4:47 36.994
127 212 10022774772 KOOPS Karlijn WAT 23:26.07 4:52 36.869
128 182 10023345860 EPPINGA Tjitske WVG 23:31.19 4:57 36.735
129 216 10023402949 ZWAAN Sophia WAT 23:40.88 5:06 36.484
130 136 10065016454 VANHOVE Marith PHV 24:02.34 5:28 35.942

132 10022708892 BOS Leonie PHV DNS
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 1 : Surhuisterveen ITT

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 1 10003264335 DIJK Ellen van Trek - Segafredo 18:34
2 32 10008685423 MARKUS Riejanne Team Jumbo-Visma 18:41 0:07
3 14 10058433891 REUSSER Marlen Team SD Worx 18:59 0:25
4 82 10008789695 ARCHIBALD Katie Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 19:19 0:45
5 24 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon//SRAM Racing 19:24 0:50
6 21 10008130503 BARNES Alice Canyon//SRAM Racing 19:30 0:56
7 26 10009457076 ROY Sarah Canyon//SRAM Racing 19:33 0:59
8 102 10010199330 HOLDEN Elizabeth Le Col - Wahoo 19:36 1:02
9 164 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole Team Coop - Hitec Products 19:37 1:03

10 36 10009796374 BOS Jip van den Team Jumbo-Visma 19:39 1:05
11 22 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari Canyon//SRAM Racing 19:44 1:10
12 124 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse NXTG by Experza 19:44
13 2 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor Trek - Segafredo 19:45 1:11
14 43 10009686038 JACKSON Alison Liv Racing Xstra 19:47 1:13
15 35 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Team Jumbo-Visma 19:47
16 76 10081755826 STORRIE Becky Cams Basso 19:47
17 65 10016055096 MEAKIN Emily Awol Oshea 19:50 1:16
18 45 10023380115 TON Quinty Liv Racing Xstra 19:52 1:18
19 13 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Team SD Worx 19:53 1:19
20 11 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena Team SD Worx 19:53
21 83 10010169220 BRAUßE Franziska Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 19:55 1:21
22 123 10023335857 KNAVEN Senne NXTG by Experza 19:58 1:24
23 125 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud NXTG by Experza 19:59 1:25
24 75 10009326128 SIMMONDS Hayley Cams Basso 20:00 1:26
25 5 10005781584 HOSKING Chloe Trek - Segafredo 20:01 1:27
26 105 10022697475 DUIN Maike van der Le Col - Wahoo 20:01
27 122 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt NXTG by Experza 20:03 1:29
28 23 10015606068 HARRIS Ella Canyon//SRAM Racing 20:06 1:32
29 15 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Team SD Worx 20:10 1:36
30 115 10009762224 KNIGHT Josie Lotto Soudal Ladies 20:12 1:38
31 34 10013344554 SOET Aafke Team Jumbo-Visma 20:12
32 153 10007773825 DEMAY Coralie St Michel - Auber 93 20:14 1:40
33 104 10009495371 GELOOF Marjolein van 't Le Col - Wahoo 20:15 1:41
34 91 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek Gt Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 20:15
35 94 10023075068 DIJKSTRA Anneke Gt Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 20:17 1:43
36 6 10015336387 PATERNOSTER Letizia Trek - Segafredo 20:18 1:44
37 113 10064418993 CLERCQ Katrijn de Lotto Soudal Ladies 20:20 1:46
38 131 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Parkhotel Valkenburg 20:21 1:47
39 106 10008884170 VANDENBULCKE Jesse Le Col - Wahoo 20:22 1:48
40 163 10015331438 ROBERTS Jessica Team Coop - Hitec Products 20:22
41 142 10008671578 ERAUD Severine Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime 20:24 1:50
42 46 10015509775 HULST Amber van der Liv Racing Xstra 20:24
43 53 10010199027 JOUNIER Lucie Arkea Pro Cycling Team 20:30 1:56
44 112 10047208365 BURLOVÁ Kristýna Lotto Soudal Ladies 20:33 1:59
45 146 10069979117 SQUIBAN Maeva Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime 20:33
46 51 10014322436 ALLIN Pauline Arkea Pro Cycling Team 20:33
47 41 10010714743 BARBIERI Rachele Liv Racing Xstra 20:35 2:01
48 133 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 20:35
49 84 10015662349 FIDANZA Martina Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 20:36 2:02
50 54 10010199128 LAURANCE Typhaine Arkea Pro Cycling Team 20:37 2:03
51 44 10023137817 SMULDERS Silke Liv Racing Xstra 20:38 2:04
52 86 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 20:39 2:05
53 33 10034794183 RÜEGG Noemi Team Jumbo-Visma 20:43 2:09
54 103 10086486796 TOWERS Alice Le Col - Wahoo 20:44 2:10
55 152 10051192843 BOILARD Simone St Michel - Auber 93 20:45 2:11
56 31 10004603137 KASPER Romy Team Jumbo-Visma 20:46 2:12
57 101 10009750096 CHRISTIAN Anna Le Col - Wahoo 20:47 2:13
58 161 10022692324 BOOGAARD Emma Team Coop - Hitec Products 20:51 2:17
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
59 25 10091217366 OUDEMAN Maud Canyon//SRAM Racing 20:53 2:19
60 121 10023286347 ARENS Maureen NXTG by Experza 20:57 2:23
61 144 10014585649 KOLESAVA Anastasiya Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime 20:58 2:24
62 126 10023395673 MOLEN Yuli van der NXTG by Experza 20:59 2:25
63 52 10014322739 COSTON Morgane Arkea Pro Cycling Team 20:59
64 111 10071314582 BRANDT Eefje Lotto Soudal Ladies 21:02 2:28
65 73 10023953122 SCOTT Katie Cams Basso 21:03 2:29
66 56 10009817895 RICHIOUD Greta Arkea Pro Cycling Team 21:03
67 205 10023405979 MOLENAAR Laura WV Schijndel 21:05 2:31
68 116 10065040807 VERVLOET Sterre Lotto Soudal Ladies 21:09 2:35
69 42 10010638557 BUURMAN Eva Liv Racing Xstra 21:10 2:36
70 3 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Trek - Segafredo 21:10
71 81 10011154475 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 21:12 2:38
72 141 10099472470 COLARD Marion Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime 21:14 2:40
73 114 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje Lotto Soudal Ladies 21:20 2:46
74 93 10010199431 COLBORNE Henrietta Gt Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 21:21 2:47
75 165 10014757118 SWINKELS Sylvie Team Coop - Hitec Products 21:23 2:49
76 156 10048748039 POMPANON Margot St Michel - Auber 93 21:23
77 186 10023395067 SMITH Fleur NWVG-Uplus 21:23
78 143 10025981028 GRANGIER India Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime 21:24 2:50
79 224 10070957605 DAM Yonna van Restore Cycling Team 21:25 2:51
80 204 10015567571 KLOESE Rose WV Schijndel 21:25
81 66 10064832659 WADSWORTH Maddie Awol Oshea 21:26 2:52
82 214 10055888653 SODERQVIST Karin Watersley Race & Development CT 21:27 2:53
83 162 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole Team Coop - Hitec Products 21:27
84 155 10006488169 LE BAIL Elodie St Michel - Auber 93 21:27
85 92 10014909890 BOUWMEESTER Sanne Gt Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 21:28 2:54
86 12 10006578907 FOURNIER Roxanne Team SD Worx 21:29 2:55
87 145 10014833607 PRUISSCHER Arianna Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime 21:29
88 203 10023433766 HOOLWERF Cathalijne WV Schijndel 21:31 2:57
89 171 10023076482 BEIJER Inez GRC Jan Van Arckel 21:35 3:01
90 195 10117747371 ELST Jip van Team Drenthe 21:38 3:04
91 201 10086199739 BOSKAMP Lente WV Schijndel 21:39 3:05
92 95 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara Gt Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 21:41 3:07
93 151 10023511164 AVOINE Alison St Michel - Auber 93 21:42 3:08
94 74 10065495592 SHROSBREE Danielle Cams Basso 21:42
95 202 10009857406 HEIJ Maaike de WV Schijndel 21:49 3:15
96 194 10015705189 UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike Team Drenthe 21:55 3:21
97 62 10023702942 BULLARD Georgia Awol Oshea 21:56 3:22
98 192 10117616625 KETELLAPPER Janet Team Drenthe 21:57 3:23
99 184 10022711623 SCHOONEWILLE Yvet NWVG-Uplus 21:59 3:25

100 96 10023376980 WELMERS Petra Gt Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 22:00 3:26
101 61 10023890676 BENT Olivia Awol Oshea 22:02 3:28
102 55 10027625277 HINAULT Mryanne Arkea Pro Cycling Team 22:02
103 193 10085934203 MOS Anniek Team Drenthe 22:05 3:31
104 72 10084187694 MORROW Beth Cams Basso 22:06 3:32
105 135 10022814178 ROOIJEN Sofie van Parkhotel Valkenburg 22:07 3:33
106 166 10019762116 TVEIT Nora Team Coop - Hitec Products 22:13 3:39
107 213 10017277603 SIMMONS Maia Watersley Race & Development CT 22:20 3:46
108 175 10100508552 LEEST Anouk van GRC Jan Van Arckel 22:24 3:50
109 196 10087809636 VERBREE Haike Team Drenthe 22:26 3:52
110 176 10023311811 VERHOEFF Ingrit GRC Jan Van Arckel 22:28 3:54
111 211 10052193054 SILTUMENA Kitija Watersley Race & Development CT 22:29 3:55
112 206 10022783159 HELVOIRT Lisa van WV Schijndel 22:30 3:56
113 226 10013703050 WILLEMSEN Myrthe Restore Cycling Team 22:35 4:01
114 71 10018848090 FINNEY Jessica Cams Basso 22:37 4:03
115 222 10023343638 GRAAFF Femke de Restore Cycling Team 22:40 4:06
116 181 10023347880 BOUWERS Lisa NWVG-Uplus 22:41 4:07
117 221 10022837319 BATENBURG Verena Restore Cycling Team 22:41
118 172 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva GRC Jan Van Arckel 22:46 4:12
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
119 185 10015567470 SCHUTTEN Pam NWVG-Uplus 22:47 4:13
120 191 10015623953 JONG Liena de Team Drenthe 22:47
121 173 10013240177 GOEJE Hanneke de GRC Jan Van Arckel 22:57 4:23
122 174 10015761066 KOSTER Paulien GRC Jan Van Arckel 22:57
123 223 10022860254 LAGENDIJK Marise Restore Cycling Team 22:59 4:25
124 225 10023376879 NOUWELAND Bente van den Restore Cycling Team 23:02 4:28
125 154 10072906493 GOERGEN Océane St Michel - Auber 93 23:09 4:35
126 215 10060854245 TIMMERMANS Iris Watersley Race & Development CT 23:21 4:47
127 212 10022774772 KOOPS Karlijn Watersley Race & Development CT 23:26 4:52
128 182 10023345860 EPPINGA Tjitske NWVG-Uplus 23:31 4:57
129 216 10023402949 ZWAAN Sophia Watersley Race & Development CT 23:40 5:06
130 136 10065016454 VANHOVE Marith Parkhotel Valkenburg 24:02 5:28
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Young Riders Result Stage 1 : Surhuisterveen ITT

Distance: 14.4 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
1 22 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari CSR 19:44.19 43.777
2 124 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse NXG 19:44.85 43.752
3 2 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor TFS 19:45.33 0:01 43.735
4 123 10023335857 KNAVEN Senne NXG 19:58.37 0:14 43.259
5 125 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud NXG 19:59.87 0:15 43.205
6 105 10022697475 DUIN Maike van der LEW 20:01.84 0:17 43.134
7 122 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt NXG 20:03.76 0:19 43.065
8 15 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke SDW 20:10.61 0:26 42.821
9 91 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek GKT 20:15.82 0:31 42.638

10 113 10064418993 CLERCQ Katrijn de LSL 20:20.89 0:36 42.461
11 131 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa PHV 20:21.33 0:37 42.446
12 112 10047208365 BURLOVÁ Kristýna LSL 20:33.89 0:49 42.013
13 146 10069979117 SQUIBAN Maeva SRC 20:33.90 0:49 42.013
14 133 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke PHV 20:35.13 0:51 41.971
15 44 10023137817 SMULDERS Silke LIV 20:38.46 0:54 41.858
16 33 10034794183 RÜEGG Noemi JVW 20:43.95 0:59 41.674
17 103 10086486796 TOWERS Alice LEW 20:44.80 1:00 41.645
18 152 10051192843 BOILARD Simone AUB 20:45.50 1:01 41.622
19 161 10022692324 BOOGAARD Emma HPU 20:51.31 1:07 41.429
20 25 10091217366 OUDEMAN Maud CSR 20:53.67 1:09 41.351
21 121 10023286347 ARENS Maureen NXG 20:57.43 1:13 41.227
22 144 10014585649 KOLESAVA Anastasiya SRC 20:58.21 1:14 41.201
23 126 10023395673 MOLEN Yuli van der NXG 20:59.05 1:15 41.174
24 111 10071314582 BRANDT Eefje LSL 21:02.11 1:18 41.074
25 73 10023953122 SCOTT Katie CAT 21:03.21 1:19 41.038
26 205 10023405979 MOLENAAR Laura SCH 21:05.61 1:21 40.960
27 116 10065040807 VERVLOET Sterre LSL 21:09.54 1:25 40.834
28 114 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje LSL 21:20.48 1:36 40.485
29 165 10014757118 SWINKELS Sylvie HPU 21:23.18 1:39 40.400
30 186 10023395067 SMITH Fleur WVG 21:23.77 1:39 40.381
31 143 10025981028 GRANGIER India SRC 21:24.24 1:40 40.366
32 204 10015567571 KLOESE Rose SCH 21:25.93 1:41 40.313
33 66 10064832659 WADSWORTH Maddie AWO 21:26.09 1:42 40.308
34 214 10055888653 SODERQVIST Karin WAT 21:27.33 1:43 40.269
35 162 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole HPU 21:27.66 1:43 40.259
36 203 10023433766 HOOLWERF Cathalijne SCH 21:31.70 1:47 40.133
37 201 10086199739 BOSKAMP Lente SCH 21:39.77 1:55 39.884
38 151 10023511164 AVOINE Alison AUB 21:42.27 1:58 39.807
39 62 10023702942 BULLARD Georgia AWO 21:56.72 2:12 39.371
40 184 10022711623 SCHOONEWILLE Yvet WVG 21:59.78 2:15 39.279
41 96 10023376980 WELMERS Petra GKT 22:00.29 2:16 39.264
42 61 10023890676 BENT Olivia AWO 22:02.86 2:18 39.188
43 55 10027625277 HINAULT Mryanne ARK 22:02.91 2:18 39.186
44 193 10085934203 MOS Anniek TDR 22:05.87 2:21 39.099
45 72 10084187694 MORROW Beth CAT 22:06.37 2:22 39.084
46 135 10022814178 ROOIJEN Sofie van PHV 22:07.54 2:23 39.050
47 166 10019762116 TVEIT Nora HPU 22:13.21 2:29 38.884
48 213 10017277603 SIMMONS Maia WAT 22:20.42 2:36 38.674
49 175 10100508552 LEEST Anouk van JVA 22:24.93 2:40 38.545
50 176 10023311811 VERHOEFF Ingrit JVA 22:28.81 2:44 38.434
51 211 10052193054 SILTUMENA Kitija WAT 22:29.27 2:45 38.421
52 206 10022783159 HELVOIRT Lisa van SCH 22:30.15 2:46 38.396
53 181 10023347880 BOUWERS Lisa WVG 22:41.20 2:57 38.084
54 221 10022837319 BATENBURG Verena RST 22:41.63 2:57 38.072
55 172 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva JVA 22:46.75 3:02 37.929
56 185 10015567470 SCHUTTEN Pam WVG 22:47.21 3:03 37.917
57 223 10022860254 LAGENDIJK Marise RST 22:59.59 3:15 37.576

03-03-2022  15:29:17 Results by CyclingMaster software page 8/15



Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
58 225 10023376879 NOUWELAND Bente van den RST 23:02.20 3:18 37.505
59 154 10072906493 GOERGEN Océane AUB 23:09.48 3:25 37.309
60 215 10060854245 TIMMERMANS Iris WAT 23:21.31 3:37 36.994
61 212 10022774772 KOOPS Karlijn WAT 23:26.07 3:42 36.869
62 182 10023345860 EPPINGA Tjitske WVG 23:31.19 3:47 36.735
63 216 10023402949 ZWAAN Sophia WAT 23:40.88 3:56 36.484
64 136 10065016454 VANHOVE Marith PHV 24:02.34 4:18 35.942
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 1 : Surhuisterveen ITT

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 22 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari Canyon//SRAM Racing 19:44
2 124 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse NXTG by Experza 19:44
3 2 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor Trek - Segafredo 19:45 0:01
4 123 10023335857 KNAVEN Senne NXTG by Experza 19:58 0:14
5 125 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud NXTG by Experza 19:59 0:15
6 105 10022697475 DUIN Maike van der Le Col - Wahoo 20:01 0:17
7 122 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt NXTG by Experza 20:03 0:19
8 15 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Team SD Worx 20:10 0:26
9 91 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek Gt Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 20:15 0:31

10 113 10064418993 CLERCQ Katrijn de Lotto Soudal Ladies 20:20 0:36
11 131 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Parkhotel Valkenburg 20:21 0:37
12 112 10047208365 BURLOVÁ Kristýna Lotto Soudal Ladies 20:33 0:49
13 146 10069979117 SQUIBAN Maeva Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime 20:33 0:49
14 133 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 20:35 0:51
15 44 10023137817 SMULDERS Silke Liv Racing Xstra 20:38 0:54
16 33 10034794183 RÜEGG Noemi Team Jumbo-Visma 20:43 0:59
17 103 10086486796 TOWERS Alice Le Col - Wahoo 20:44 1:00
18 152 10051192843 BOILARD Simone St Michel - Auber 93 20:45 1:01
19 161 10022692324 BOOGAARD Emma Team Coop - Hitec Products 20:51 1:07
20 25 10091217366 OUDEMAN Maud Canyon//SRAM Racing 20:53 1:09
21 121 10023286347 ARENS Maureen NXTG by Experza 20:57 1:13
22 144 10014585649 KOLESAVA Anastasiya Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime 20:58 1:14
23 126 10023395673 MOLEN Yuli van der NXTG by Experza 20:59 1:15
24 111 10071314582 BRANDT Eefje Lotto Soudal Ladies 21:02 1:18
25 73 10023953122 SCOTT Katie Cams Basso 21:03 1:19
26 205 10023405979 MOLENAAR Laura WV Schijndel 21:05 1:21
27 116 10065040807 VERVLOET Sterre Lotto Soudal Ladies 21:09 1:25
28 114 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje Lotto Soudal Ladies 21:20 1:36
29 165 10014757118 SWINKELS Sylvie Team Coop - Hitec Products 21:23 1:39
30 186 10023395067 SMITH Fleur NWVG-Uplus 21:23 1:39
31 143 10025981028 GRANGIER India Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime 21:24 1:40
32 204 10015567571 KLOESE Rose WV Schijndel 21:25 1:41
33 66 10064832659 WADSWORTH Maddie Awol Oshea 21:26 1:42
34 214 10055888653 SODERQVIST Karin Watersley Race & Development CT 21:27 1:43
35 162 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole Team Coop - Hitec Products 21:27 1:43
36 203 10023433766 HOOLWERF Cathalijne WV Schijndel 21:31 1:47
37 201 10086199739 BOSKAMP Lente WV Schijndel 21:39 1:55
38 151 10023511164 AVOINE Alison St Michel - Auber 93 21:42 1:58
39 62 10023702942 BULLARD Georgia Awol Oshea 21:56 2:12
40 184 10022711623 SCHOONEWILLE Yvet NWVG-Uplus 21:59 2:15
41 96 10023376980 WELMERS Petra Gt Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 22:00 2:16
42 61 10023890676 BENT Olivia Awol Oshea 22:02 2:18
43 55 10027625277 HINAULT Mryanne Arkea Pro Cycling Team 22:02 2:18
44 193 10085934203 MOS Anniek Team Drenthe 22:05 2:21
45 72 10084187694 MORROW Beth Cams Basso 22:06 2:22
46 135 10022814178 ROOIJEN Sofie van Parkhotel Valkenburg 22:07 2:23
47 166 10019762116 TVEIT Nora Team Coop - Hitec Products 22:13 2:29
48 213 10017277603 SIMMONS Maia Watersley Race & Development CT 22:20 2:36
49 175 10100508552 LEEST Anouk van GRC Jan Van Arckel 22:24 2:40
50 176 10023311811 VERHOEFF Ingrit GRC Jan Van Arckel 22:28 2:44
51 211 10052193054 SILTUMENA Kitija Watersley Race & Development CT 22:29 2:45
52 206 10022783159 HELVOIRT Lisa van WV Schijndel 22:30 2:46
53 181 10023347880 BOUWERS Lisa NWVG-Uplus 22:41 2:57
54 221 10022837319 BATENBURG Verena Restore Cycling Team 22:41 2:57
55 172 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva GRC Jan Van Arckel 22:46 3:02
56 185 10015567470 SCHUTTEN Pam NWVG-Uplus 22:47 3:03
57 223 10022860254 LAGENDIJK Marise Restore Cycling Team 22:59 3:15
58 225 10023376879 NOUWELAND Bente van den Restore Cycling Team 23:02 3:18
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
59 154 10072906493 GOERGEN Océane St Michel - Auber 93 23:09 3:25
60 215 10060854245 TIMMERMANS Iris Watersley Race & Development CT 23:21 3:37
61 212 10022774772 KOOPS Karlijn Watersley Race & Development CT 23:26 3:42
62 182 10023345860 EPPINGA Tjitske NWVG-Uplus 23:31 3:47
63 216 10023402949 ZWAAN Sophia Watersley Race & Development CT 23:40 3:56
64 136 10065016454 VANHOVE Marith Parkhotel Valkenburg 24:02 4:18
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Points Classification after Stage 1 : Surhuisterveen ITT

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 Total
1 1 DIJK Ellen van TFS 25 25
2 32 MARKUS Riejanne JVW 20 20
3 14 REUSSER Marlen SDW 16 16
4 82 ARCHIBALD Katie WNT 14 14
5 24 KLEIN Lisa CSR 12 12
6 21 BARNES Alice CSR 10 10
7 26 ROY Sarah CSR 9 9
8 102 HOLDEN Elizabeth LEW 8 8
9 164 STEIGENGA Nicole HPU 7 7

10 36 BOS Jip van den JVW 6 6
11 22 BOSSUYT Shari CSR 5 5
12 124 PLUIMERS Ilse NXG 4 4
13 2 BACKSTEDT Elynor TFS 3 3
14 43 JACKSON Alison LIV 2 2
15 35 SWINKELS Karlijn JVW 1 1
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Team Classification Stage 1 : Surhuisterveen ITT

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Team Jumbo-Visma JVW 58:07
2 Trek - Segafredo TFS 58:20 0:13
3 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR 58:27 0:20
4 Team SD Worx SDW 58:45 0:38
5 NXTG by Experza NXG 59:41 1:34
6 Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT 59:50 1:43
7 Le Col - Wahoo LEW 59:52 1:45
8 Liv Racing Xstra LIV 1:00:03 1:56
9 Cams Basso CAT 1:00:50 2:43

10 Team Coop - Hitec Products HPU 1:00:50 2:43
11 Lotto Soudal Ladies LSL 1:01:05 2:58
12 Arkea Pro Cycling Team ARK 1:01:40 3:33
13 Gt Krush Tunap Pro Cycling GKT 1:01:53 3:46
14 Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime SRC 1:01:55 3:48
15 St Michel - Auber 93 AUB 1:02:22 4:15
16 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 1:03:03 4:56
17 Awol Oshea AWO 1:03:12 5:05
18 WV Schijndel SCH 1:04:01 5:54
19 Team Drenthe TDR 1:05:30 7:23
20 NWVG-Uplus WVG 1:06:03 7:56
21 Watersley Race & Development CT WAT 1:06:16 8:09
22 GRC Jan Van Arckel JVA 1:06:27 8:20
23 Restore Cycling Team RST 1:06:40 8:33

General Team Classification after Stage 1 : Surhuisterveen ITT

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Team Jumbo-Visma JVW 58:07
2 Trek - Segafredo TFS 58:20 0:13
3 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR 58:27 0:20
4 Team SD Worx SDW 58:45 0:38
5 NXTG by Experza NXG 59:41 1:34
6 Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT 59:50 1:43
7 Le Col - Wahoo LEW 59:52 1:45
8 Liv Racing Xstra LIV 1:00:03 1:56
9 Cams Basso CAT 1:00:50 2:43

10 Team Coop - Hitec Products HPU 1:00:50
11 Lotto Soudal Ladies LSL 1:01:05 2:58
12 Arkea Pro Cycling Team ARK 1:01:40 3:33
13 Gt Krush Tunap Pro Cycling GKT 1:01:53 3:46
14 Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime SRC 1:01:55 3:48
15 St Michel - Auber 93 AUB 1:02:22 4:15
16 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 1:03:03 4:56
17 Awol Oshea AWO 1:03:12 5:05
18 WV Schijndel SCH 1:04:01 5:54
19 Team Drenthe TDR 1:05:30 7:23
20 NWVG-Uplus WVG 1:06:03 7:56
21 Watersley Race & Development CT WAT 1:06:16 8:09
22 GRC Jan Van Arckel JVA 1:06:27 8:20
23 Restore Cycling Team RST 1:06:40 8:33
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 2 : Eastermar - Bakkeveen

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 1 Trek - Segafredo TFS USA
2 2 Team SD Worx SDW NED
3 3 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR GER
4 4 Team Jumbo-Visma JVW NED
5 5 Liv Racing Xstra LIV NED
6 6 Arkea Pro Cycling Team ARK FRA
7 7 Awol Oshea AWO GBR
8 8 Cams Basso CAT GBR
9 9 Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT GER

10 10 Gt Krush Tunap Pro Cycling GKT NED
11 11 Le Col - Wahoo LEW GBR
12 12 Lotto Soudal Ladies LSL BEL
13 13 NXTG by Experza NXG NED
14 14 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV NED
15 15 Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime SRC FRA
16 16 St Michel - Auber 93 AUB FRA
17 17 Team Coop - Hitec Products HPU NOR
18 18 GRC Jan Van Arckel JVA NED
19 19 NWVG-Uplus WVG NED
20 20 Team Drenthe TDR NED
21 21 WV Schijndel SCH NED
22 22 Watersley Race & Development CT WAT NED
23 23 Restore Cycling Team RST NED
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List of Participants  Stage 2 : Eastermar - Bakkeveen

1  Trek - Segafredo 2  Team SD Worx 3  Canyon//SRAM Racing 4  Team Jumbo-Visma
1  VAN DIJK Ellen 1 +0:00 11  CECCHINI Elena 20 +1:19 21  BARNES Alice 6 +0:56 31  KASPER Romy 56 +2:12
2 ~BACKSTEDT Elynor 13 +1:11 12  FOURNIER Roxanne 86 +2:55 22 ~BOSSUYT Shari 11 +1:10 32  MARKUS Riejanne 2 +0:07
3  DIDERIKSEN Amalie 70 +2:36 13  MAJERUS Christine 19 +1:19 23  HARRIS Ella 28 +1:32 33 ~RÜEGG Noemi 53 +2:09
4 14  REUSSER Marlen 3 +0:25 24  KLEIN Lisa 5 +0:50 34  SOET Aafke 31 +1:38
5  HOSKING Chloe 25 +1:27 15 ~UNEKEN Lonneke 29 +1:36 25 ~OUDEMAN Maud 59 +2:19 35  SWINKELS Karlijn 15 +1:13
6  PATERNOSTER Letizia 36 +1:44 16 26  ROY Sarah 7 +0:59 36  VAN DEN BOS Jip 10 +1:05

5  Liv Racing Xstra 6  Arkea Pro Cycling Team 7  Awol Oshea 8  Cams Basso
41  BARBIERI Rachele 47 +2:01 51  ALLIN Pauline 46 +1:59 61 ~BENT Olivia 101 +3:28 71  FINNEY Jessica 114 +4:03
42  BUURMAN Eva 69 +2:36 52  COSTON Morgane 63 +2:25 62 ~BULLARD Georgia 97 +3:22 72 ~MORROW Beth 104 +3:32
43  JACKSON Alison 14 +1:13 53  JOUNIER Lucie 43 +1:56 63 73 ~SCOTT Katie 65 +2:29
44 ~SMULDERS Silke 51 +2:04 54  LAURANCE Typhaine 50 +2:03 64 74  SHROSBREE Danielle 94 +3:08
45  TON Quinty 18 +1:18 55 ~HINAULT Mryanne 102 +3:28 65  MEAKIN Emily 17 +1:16 75  SIMMONDS Hayley 24 +1:26
46  VAN DER HULST Amber 42 +1:50 56  RICHIOUD Greta 66 +2:29 66 ~WADSWORTH Maddie 81 +2:52 76  STORRIE Becky 16 +1:13

9  Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 10  Gt Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 11  Le Col - Wahoo 12  Lotto Soudal Ladies
81  ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra71 +2:38 91 ~HENGEVELD Daniek 34 +1:41 101  CHRISTIAN Anna 57 +2:13 111 ~BRANDT Eefje 64 +2:28
82  ARCHIBALD Katie 4 +0:45 92  BOUWMEESTER Sanne 85 +2:54 102  HOLDEN Elizabeth 8 +1:02 112 ~BURLOVÁ Kristýna 44 +1:59
83  BRAUßE Franziska 21 +1:21 93  COLBORNE Henrietta 74 +2:47 103 ~TOWERS Alice 54 +2:10 113 ~DE CLERCQ Katrijn 37 +1:46
84  FIDANZA Martina 49 +2:02 94  DIJKSTRA Anneke 35 +1:43 104  VAN 'T GELOOF Marjolein33 +1:41 114 ~GEURTS Mijntje 73 +2:46
85 95  LUNDMARK Clara 92 +3:07 105 ~VAN DER DUIN Maike 26 +1:27 115  KNIGHT Josie 30 +1:38
86  TEUTENBERG Lea Lin 52 +2:05 96 ~WELMERS Petra 100 +3:26 106  VANDENBULCKE Jesse 39 +1:48 116 ~VERVLOET Sterre 68 +2:35

13  NXTG by Experza 14  Parkhotel Valkenburg 15  Stade Rochelais Charente Maritime 16  St Michel - Auber 93
121 ~ARENS Maureen 60 +2:23 131 ~BREDEWOLD Mischa 38 +1:47 141  COLARD Marion 72 +2:40 151 ~AVOINE Alison 93 +3:08
122 ~KNAVEN Britt 27 +1:29 132 142  ERAUD Severine 41 +1:50 152 ~BOILARD Simone 55 +2:11
123 ~KNAVEN Senne 22 +1:24 133 ~NOOIJEN Lieke 48 +2:01 143 ~GRANGIER India 78 +2:50 153  DEMAY Coralie 32 +1:40
124 ~PLUIMERS Ilse 12 +1:10 134 144 ~KOLESAVA Anastasiya 61 +2:24 154 ~GOERGEN Océane 125 +4:35
125 ~RIJNBEEK Maud 23 +1:25 135 ~VAN ROOIJEN Sofie 105 +3:33 145  PRUISSCHER Arianna 87 +2:55 155  LE BAIL Elodie 84 +2:53
126 ~VAN DER MOLEN Yuli 62 +2:25 136 ~VANHOVE Marith 130 +5:28 146 ~SQUIBAN Maeva 45 +1:59 156  POMPANON Margot 76 +2:49

17  Team Coop - Hitec Products 18  GRC Jan Van Arckel 19  NWVG-Uplus 20  Team Drenthe
161 ~BOOGAARD Emma 58 +2:17 171  BEIJER Inez 89 +3:01 181 ~BOUWERS Lisa 116 +4:07 191  DE JONG Liena 120 +4:13
162 ~MOHR Mari Hole 83 +2:53 172 ~BIJWAARD Eva 118 +4:12 182 ~EPPINGA Tjitske 128 +4:57 192  KETELLAPPER Janet 98 +3:23
163  ROBERTS Jessica 40 +1:48 173  DE GOEJE Hanneke 121 +4:23 183 193 ~MOS Anniek 103 +3:31
164  STEIGENGA Nicole 9 +1:03 174  KOSTER Paulien 122 +4:23 184 ~SCHOONEWILLE Yvet 99 +3:25 194  UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike96 +3:21
165 ~SWINKELS Sylvie 75 +2:49 175 ~VAN LEEST Anouk 108 +3:50 185 ~SCHUTTEN Pam 119 +4:13 195  VAN ELST Jip 90 +3:04
166 ~TVEIT Nora 106 +3:39 176 ~VERHOEFF Ingrit 110 +3:54 186 ~SMITH Fleur 77 +2:49 196  VERBREE Haike 109 +3:52

21  WV Schijndel 22  Watersley Race & Development CT 23  Restore Cycling Team
201 ~BOSKAMP Lente 91 +3:05 211 ~SILTUMENA Kitija 111 +3:55 221 ~BATENBURG Verena 117 +4:07
202  DE HEIJ Maaike 95 +3:15 212 ~KOOPS Karlijn 127 +4:52 222  DE GRAAFF Femke 115 +4:06
203 ~HOOLWERF Cathalijne 88 +2:57 213 ~SIMMONS Maia 107 +3:46 223 ~LAGENDIJK Marise 123 +4:25
204 ~KLOESE Rose 80 +2:51 214 ~SODERQVIST Karin 82 +2:53 224  VAN DAM Yonna 79 +2:51
205 ~MOLENAAR Laura 67 +2:31 215 ~TIMMERMANS Iris 126 +4:47 225 ~VAN DEN NOUWELAND Bente124 +4:28
206 ~VAN HELVOIRT Lisa 112 +3:56 216 ~ZWAAN Sophia 129 +5:06 226  WILLEMSEN Myrthe 113 +4:01

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Rider Classification.
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